Page 1 of 2
APPLICATIONS
Visit www.phenomenex.com/LiveChat to get in touch with one of our Technical Specialists
Having trouble reproducing this method? We would love to help!
Introduction
While legalization of medical and recreational marijuana is pro-
liferating through more and more states, potency testing needs
are expanding as the amounts of each particular cannabinoid in

19
_W
Kinetex® Core-Shell LC Ordering Information
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
BE-HAPPY
™
guarantee
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
2.6 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 75 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
C18 00A-4462-AN 00B-4462-AN 00C-4462-AN 00D-4462-AN 00F-4462-AN AJ0-8782
for 2.1 mm ID
2.6 μm MidBore™ Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 75 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 3/pk
C18 00A-4462-Y0 00B-4462-Y0 00C-4462-Y0 00D-4462-Y0 00F-4462-Y0 AJ0-8775
for 3.0 mm ID
2.6 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 75 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 3/pk
C18 00A-4462-E0 00B-4462-E0 00C-4462-E0 00D-4462-E0 00F-4462-E0 AJ0-8768
for 4.6 mm ID
1.7 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
C18 00A-4475-AN 00B-4475-AN 00D-4475-AN 00F-4475-AN AJ0-8782
for 2.1 mm ID
1.7 μm MidBore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 3/pk
C18 00B-4475-Y0 00D-4475-Y0 AJ0-8775
for 3.0 mm ID
1.3 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1
C18 00A-4515-AN 00B-4515-AN
5 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
C18 00A-4601-AN 00B-4601-AN 00D-4601-AN 00F-4601-AN AJ0-8782
for 2.1 mm ID
5 μm MidBore™ Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 3/pk
C18 00B-4601-Y0 00D-4601-Y0 00F-4601-Y0 AJ0-8775
for 3.0 mm ID
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 3/pk
C18 00B-4601-E0 00D-4601-E0 00F-4601-E0 00G-4601-E0 AJ0-8768
for 4.6 mm ID
Phenomenex products are available worldwide.  For the distributor in your
country, contact Phenomenex  USA, International Department at